1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

apricot

Rin RG

Sportsl RG

Sorae

Sorae jupiter

Rin

PRINCESS CHILD

Ruby RG

ALFA
Felice RG
HEARTS

RG

peach

Twinkle Star RG

Ann

12:50:00
12:52:30
12:55:.00
12:57:30
13:00:00
13:02:30
13:05.00
13:07:30
13:10:.00
13:.12:30
13:25:.00
13.27:30
13:30:.00
13:32:30
13:35.00
13:37:30
13:40:00
13.42:30
13:45:.00
13:47:30
13:50:00
13:52:30
13:55:.00
13:57:30
14.00:00
14.02:30
14.05:.00
14.07:30
14:10:.00
14:.12:30
14:15:.00
14:.17:30
14:20:00
14.22:30
14:25:00
14.27:30
14:30:00
14.32:30
14:35:.00
14:37:30
15:10:.00
15:12:30



| |
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

RG

Shaleur R.G

RG

RG

Sportsl RG

Jr.

Fees Charm

SOKA R.G
NPO

Peace RG

CAC

RG

RG

15:15:.00
15:17:30
15:20:00
15.22:30
15:25:00
15:27:30
15:30:.00
15:32:30
15:35.00
15:37:30
15:40:00
15:42:30
15:45:00
15:47:30
15:50:00
15:52:30
15:55:.00
15:57:30
16:00:.00
16:02:30
16:05:.00
16:07:30
16:10:.00
16.12:30
16:15.00
16:17:30
16:20:.00
16:22:30
16:25:.00
16.27:30
16:30:00
16:32:30
16:35.00
16:37:30
16:40:.00
16.42:30
16:45:.00
16:47:30
17:15:.00
17:.17:30
17:20:00
17.22:30



| |
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

M2
NS

NOVA

STYLEY RG
NS R.G

NS R.G

OSK

Fairy Club

STYLEY

NPO

Jr

RG

17:25:00
17.27:30
17:30:00
17.:32:30
17:35.:00
17:37:30
17:40:.00
17.42:30
17:45:.00
17.47.30
17:50:.00
17:52:30
17:55:.00
17:57:30
18:00:00
18:02:30
18:05:.00
18:07:30
18:10:.00
18:12:30
18:15:.00
18:17:30
18:20:00
18:22:30
18:25:00
18:27:30
18:30:00
18:32:30
18:35.:00
18:37:30
18:40:.00
1842:30
18:45:00
18:47:30
18:50:00
18:52:30
18:55:00
18:57:30
19:00:.00
19:02:30
19:05.00
19:07:30



18

A

1 2 26
./ | | |
‘127z 191000

128 SATTE 19:12:30
‘1298ATTE . 191500

130 Forte Sette 19:17:30
e | |

132 MOMO 19:22:30
133PLANET 192500

134 19:27:30
138 193000

136 RG 19:32:30
e | |

138 19:37:30

140 19:42:30



141 10:30:.00
142 10:32:30
143 10:35:.00
144 10:37:30
145 Tiara RG Atire 10:40:.00
146 FRIENDLY RG 10:42:30
147 Ciel Bleu RG 10:45:.00
148 10:47:30
149 Jr 10:50:.00
150 RG Jr 10:52:30
151 10:55:.00
152 10.57:30
153 11:00:00
154 11:02:30
155 11:05:.00
156 11.07:30
157 11:10.00
158 NAO R.G. 11:12:30
159 RG 11:15.00
160 11:.17:30
161 nico RG 11:20:00
162 11:22:30
163 nico 11:25:00
164 11.27:30
165 Le ciel R.G 11:30:.00
166 11.32:30
167 . 11:35:.00
168 11:37:30
169 Mue RG 11:40:.00
170 11.42:30
171 11:45:00
172 11:47:30
173 NCC 11:50:.00
174 11.52:30
175 11:55:.00
176 11.57:30
177 RG 12:00:.00
178 12:02:30
179 12:05:.00
180 STELLA 12:07:30
181 LUCE RG 13:00:00

182 13:02:30



183 CHURA 13:05:.00
184 13.07:30
185 13:10:.00
186 Shaleur R.G 13:12:30
187 FUSSA RG Jr 13:15:.00
188 13:.17:30
189 RG 13:20:00
190 13:22:30
191 RG Carino 13:25:.00
192 RG 13:27:30
193 13:30:.00
194 13:32:30
195 RG 13:35.00
196 CAC RG 13:37:30
197 13:40:00
198 13.42:30
199 13:45:.00
200 TOUDAI R.G 13:47:30
201 13:50:.00
202 13.52:30
203 13:55:.00
204 13.57:30
205 14.00:00
206 14.02:30
207 14.05:.00
208 14.07:30
209 CLUB J's 14:10:.00
210 14:.12:30
211 14:15:.00
212 CAC 14:17:30
213 14:20:00
214 14.22:30
215 Rapy's RG 14:25.:00
216 14.27:30
217 14:30:00
218 14.32:30
219 RG 14:35:.00
220 14:37:30
221 RG 15:05:.00
222 15:07:30
223 Jewel 15:10:.00

224 15:12:30



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

RG

Sorae mercury

RG
RG

STELLA

Jr

TUNE R.G

Y.RG

Diana RG

RG Jr.

Tiara RG Jewel

Diana
RG

261 WMO-Valiente-
262 ANGEL R.G CLUB

263

Jr.

264 Shaleur R.G
265 With R.G

266

RG

15:15:.00
15:17:30
15:20:00
15.22:30
15:25:00
15:27:30
15:30:.00
15:32:30
15:35.00
15:37:30
15:40:00
15:42:30
15:45:00
15:47:30
15:50:00
15:52:30
15:55:.00
15:57:30
16:00:.00
16:02:30
16:05:.00
16:07:30
16:10:.00
16.12:30
16:15.00
16:17:30
16:20:.00
16:22:30
16:25:.00
16.27:30
16:30:00
16:32:30
16:35.00
16:37:30
16:40:.00
16.42:30
17:05.00
17.:07:30
17:10.00
17.12:30
17:15:.00
17:.17:30



18

A

2 2 27
./ | | |
‘267 172000

268 17:22:30
269 PkoRG 172500

270 17:27:30
| | |

272 17:32:30
273 173500

274 Candy 17:37:30
27508k RG 174000

276 Sonnet R.G. 17:42:30
| | |

278 PRINCESS Jr 17:47:30
279 WAVERG. 175000

280 17:52:30
282 175500

282 ANELA 17:57:30



