	1日目(2月26日		)		
順番	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
1	ジャクパ R G東京	布川	瑞花	小4	12:50:00
2	リュミエル	落合	麻央	小4	12:52:30
3	アリスRG	糟谷	奈津代	小3	12:55:00
4	札幌MEG.RGビーナス	小尻	香凜	小3	12:57:30
5	apricot 新体操クラブ	鈴木	桜乃	小4	13:00:00
6	ミヤマエ新体操クラブ	大貫	絢音	小4	13:02:30
7	ヒューマンジュニアRG	原嶋	夢那	小4	13:05:00
8	Rin RG	池田	楓乃音	小3	13:07:30
9	Sports1 RG 富士吉田	坂田	恵那	小3	13:10:00
10	Sorae	磯部	結愛	小3	13:12:30
11	Sorae jupiter	川本	真子	小3	13:25:00
12	NPO法人トゥインクルクラブ	松園	晶紀	小4	13:27:30
13	Rin新体操クラブ	山本	莉子	小3	13:30:00
14	マジョリティ新体操クラブ	菰野	美雨	小4	13:32:30
15	PRINCESS CHILD	渡邉	琴心	小4	13:35:00
16	JOY新体操クラブ (三鷹)	井東	笑那	小4	13:37:30
17	Ruby RG	高橋	梨乃	小4	13:40:00
18	舞Kids R.G.	山下	万葉	小4	13:42:30
19	草加ジュニア新体操クラブ	臼倉	詩織	小4	13:45:00
20	北上新体操クラブ	土屋	夏鈴	小3	13:47:30
21	いわた新体操クラブ	松元	文花	小3	13:50:00
22	東台新体操クラブ	沼澤	美怜	小3	13:52:30
23	山形ジュニアRG	及川	愛海	小4	13:55:00
24	すてっぷ新体操教室	杉山	心春	小4	13:57:30
25	竹田 R G	上岡	沙妃	小3	14:00:00
26	RGディラ	矢葺	希音	小3	14:02:30
27	NPOクレスト・peach	竹川	結唯	小4	14:05:00
28	ブリヂストン新体操クラブ	古賀	詩織	小4	14:07:30
29	ALFA	杉山	ひらり	小4	14:10:00
30	Felice RG	澤田	花音	小4	14:12:30
31	HEARTS	有働	未姫	小4	14:15:00
32	ドゥ・エール新体操クラブ	佐藤	若菜	小3	14:17:30
33	ポミエ新体操クラブ	赤羽	陽菜子	小4	14:20:00
34	シンドバット新体操クラブ	三井	春奈	小3	14:22:30
35	島田ジュニア	倉嶋	りいな	小3	14:25:00
36	JOY·RG 三鷹	竹本	世伶菜	小4	14:27:30
	ふぉるてせって新体操サークル	平松	華歩	小4	14:30:00
38	CANDY.RG.ジュニア	木村	美花	小3	14:32:30
39	マジョリティ新体操クラブ大津	横田	奏	小4	14:35:00
	Twinkle Star RG	鶴野	菜々海	小4	14:37:30
41	しらつち R・G	長尾	愛佳	小4	15:10:00
42	Ann新体操クラブ	白井	空那	小3	15:12:30

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

	1日目(2月26日		)		
	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
	赤木新体操チーム	村井	七海	小3	15:15:00
	広島オーキス新体操クラブ	伊瀬	愛珠	小4	15:17:30
45	白土新体操クラブ	加藤	美礼	小4	15:20:00
46	リュミエルRG	金子	七望	小4	15:22:30
47	Venus R.G	小野	満留	小4	15:25:00
48	舞Kids R.P.G.	渡邊	栞	小4	15:27:30
49	ビクトリアRG	四宮	彩衣	小4	15:30:00
50	ジャスミン新体操クラブ	小坂	嶺寧	小4	15:32:30
51	Shaleur R.G	望月	あかり	小4	15:35:00
52	ポーラ スターRG	立石	心愛	小3	15:37:30
53	WingなんまつR.G.	浜田	怜奈	小4	15:40:00
54	すてっぷRG	栗田	真央	小4	15:42:30
55	奈良YMCA RGC	五百	日和	小4	15:45:00
56	アミューズ新体操クラブ	川端	怜亜	小4	15:47:30
57	シンドバットJr.	清水	菜月	小4	15:50:00
58	アミーRGクラブ	宮下	姫果	小3	15:52:30
59	Sports1 RG 塩山	豊島	さくら	小4	15:55:00
60	Fees Charm	齊藤	詩	小4	15:57:30
61	SOKA R.G	田中	千夏	小4	16:00:00
62	NPO秋田 R G愛好会	工藤	友梨華	小4	16:02:30
63	リボンRG・長田	竹田	琳	小4	16:05:00
64	奈良YMCA新体操クラブ	福山	百音	小4	16:07:30
65	フォルテセッテ R G	小林	愛奈	小3	16:10:00
66	ピュア新体操クラブ・米子	山本	羽和	小3	16:12:30
67	アミー新体操クラブ	福井	凜名	小4	16:15:00
68	観音寺RG	鎌田	栗実	小3	16:17:30
69	Peace RG	久米	ひより	小4	16:20:00
70	西日本新体操クラブ	上野	遥香	小4	16:22:30
71	みなみ新体操クラブ名古屋	小栗	萌衣	小4	16:25:00
72	札幌MEG.RG クィーン	稲荷山	ひなの	小3	16:27:30
73	エスポワール新体操クラブ	端未	希恵	小3	16:30:00
74	CAC	正樹	杏樹	小3	16:32:30
75	松川ペパーミント・ベル	山田	步実	小4	16:35:00
76	南国RG	西田	莉子	小3	16:37:30
77	フェアリーR . G . ながの	栗林	湊未	小3	16:40:00
	エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀	白川	愛侑子	小4	16:42:30
	インタークオレス市川	阿部	由梨愛	小3	16:45:00
	県陽クラブ	金子	璃桜	小4	16:47:30
	成田新体操クラブ	安藤	嘉乃	小4	17:15:00
	県陽R.G	菱川	安優	小4	17:17:30
	調布RG	小鳥居			17:20:00
	ちあふる東川口RG	佐々木		小4	17:22:30
		1			

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

	1日目(2月26日		)		
順番	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
85	沼津香陵新体操クラブ	浅沼	友惟	小3	17:25:00
86	岩槻ジュニア新体操クラブ	大橋	茉采	小4	17:27:30
87	M ²スポーツ新体操	杉山	いちこ	小4	17:30:00
88	NS クラブ	片山	和奏	小4	17:32:30
89	A S K A · R G · S	朝倉	真華	小3	17:35:00
90	みどり新体操クラブ	福島	咲耶	小4	17:37:30
91	NOVA新体操クラブ	川又	美咲	小4	17:40:00
92	ASKA·RG	村山	結衣	小3	17:42:30
93	STYLEY RG	森田	心乃実	小3	17:45:00
94	NS R.G	船岡	夏妃	小4	17:47:30
95	ハーツR・G	永尾	茉里奈	小3	17:50:00
96	県陽ジュニアクラブ	柴田	愛来	小4	17:52:30
97	成田RG	梅咲	歓音	小3	17:55:00
98	NPOクレスト	風間	結	小4	17:57:30
99	エンジェルRG カガワ 日中	喜田	未来乃	小4	18:00:00
100	調布RGジュニア	下條	めい	小3	18:02:30
101	ちあふる新体操クラブ	永濱	実優	小4	18:05:00
102	ASKAスポーツクラブ	清水	愛梨衣	小4	18:07:30
103	NS R.G ピュア	林七	巡	小4	18:10:00
104	WingまつもとR.G.	近藤	ゆう	小4	18:12:30
105	WingみさとR.G.	半田	詩麗	小4	18:15:00
106	ハーツ新体操クラブ	梶田	桜羅	小4	18:17:30
107	OSK新体操スクール	盛E	マ歩	小4	18:20:00
108	塩尻ポーラ スターRG	原千	-穂里	小4	18:22:30
109	Fairy Club	宮本	理萌	小4	18:25:00
110	ローザ新体操クラブ	西野	衣千花	小4	18:27:30
111	STYLEY	神波	望美	小4	18:30:00
112	善前ウェルネス R . G	松谷	優杏	小4	18:32:30
113	ピオニー新体操クラブ	冨永	夏希	小3	18:35:00
114	秋川新体操クラブ	柴崎	叶夢	小3	18:37:30
115	アクティブライフクラブ	伴花	音	小3	18:40:00
116	秋川新体操クラブきらら	笠原	未衣	小3	18:42:30
117	NPO札幌クラシーバヤ ヂェーブチカ	前田	華佳	小4	18:45:00
118	フェアリーリング R Gクラブ	鈴木	梨琉愛	小3	18:47:30
119	西福岡新体操クラブ	杉野	眞尋	小4	18:50:00
120	CANDY.M.RG	奈良	歩美	小4	18:52:30
121	みなべ新体操クラブ	澤井	りお	小4	18:55:00
122	ペパーミント・ベルJr	望月	里紗	小3	18:57:30
123	フェアリーR.G.クラブ	中澤	和怜	小4	19:00:00
124	君津新体操クラブ	四倉	愛菜	小3	19:02:30
125	ウェルネス新体操クラブ	藤井	彩花	小4	19:05:00
1 2 0	フェルイスが1件7末ノフノ	が が	かりし	<b>11,</b> ±	13.03.00

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

順番	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
127	グリーンカレッジ R Gジュニア	原村	輝	小3	19:10:00
128	SATTE新体操クラブ	広沢	桃香	小4	19:12:30
129	SATTEリボンクラブ	沼田	珠羽	小4	19:15:00
130	Forte Sette	高橋	月奈	小3	19:17:30
131	みどりRG	出合	恋奈	小4	19:20:00
132	MOMO新体操クラブ	太浦	佳那	小4	19:22:30
133	PLANET	野沢	実穂	小4	19:25:00
134	Stella R G 97	圓城	希帆	小4	19:27:30
135	LEE・RG・リトル	高橋	愛梨	小4	19:30:00
136	高松RGジュニア	香川	深由梨	小3	19:32:30
137	RG葛飾	大橋	陽菜	小4	19:35:00
138	ヒューマン新体操クラブ	土井	美沙	小4	19:37:30
139	RG葛飾新体操クラブ	蜷川	椛	小4	19:40:00
140	高松市スポーツ少年団 高松新体操クラブ	眞嶋	ひかるこ	小4	19:42:30

liber ver	2日目(2月27日		)	334 Jan	
順番		名前		学年	演技予想時間
141		坂本	翠	小4	10:30:00
	コナミスポーツクラブ本店	大張	佳音	小4	10:32:30
	千葉 R G クラブ	藤本	花	小4	10:35:00
	Stella R G	中尾	幸音	小4	10:37:30
	Tiara RG· Atire	中尾	珀杏	小3	10:40:00
	FRIENDLY RG	菅野	結奈	小3	10:42:30
	Ciel Bleu RG	本郷	七菜	小4	10:45:00
	熊本市ジュニア新体操クラブ託麻	伊津見		小3	10:47:30
	とうだいJr新体操クラブ	加藤	妃萌花	小4	10:50:00
	L E E · RG · Jr	堀内	絵花	小4	10:52:30
151	ふじしま新体操クラブ	栗原	菜緒	小4	10:55:00
152	ソレイユJr	板谷越		小3	10:57:30
	ソレイユ	平子	ゆい	小3	11:00:00
154	ピンクドラゴンズ	中屋敷	楓	小4	11:02:30
155	誠心ジュニアR.G	大塚	莉子	小3	11:05:00
156	エンジェルスター	渡部	琥珀	小3	11:07:30
157	R G 葛飾ジュニア	樋口	瑠天	小3	11:10:00
158	NAO R.G.	妹尾	花凛	小4	11:12:30
159	高松RG	林杏	· 樹	小3	11:15:00
160	高松市体操協会新体操教室	重井	咲乃	小4	11:17:30
161	nico RG	玉代勢	ありさ	小4	11:20:00
162	シンドバットR . G	中澤	妃花	小3	11:22:30
163	nico新体操クラブ	髙沼	千帆	小4	11:25:00
164	いわきキャロット新体操クラブ	内城	乃々	小4	11:27:30
165	Le ciel R.G	加藤	璃緒	小4	11:30:00
166	名女大Jr 新体操教室	山本	美憂	小3	11:32:30
167	シェリーR.G	白石	悠衣	小3	11:35:00
168	熊本市ジュニア新体操クラブ水前寺	内村	小梅	小3	11:37:30
169	Mue RG 山室	海﨑	しおり	小4	11:40:00
170	みずなみRGCミイ	山本	琴海	小4	11:42:30
171	小島新体操クラブ	風間	杏里	小3	11:45:00
172	西日本 R G ジュニア	新宅	咲月	小4	11:47:30
173	NCCスポーツクラブ	仲西	愛	小4	11:50:00
174	丸岡新体操クラブSK	福田	圭那	小4	11:52:30
175	熊本市ジュニア新体操クラブ	牧 磨	凜	小3	11:55:00
176	みなみ新体操クラブ愛知	平田	愛々実	小4	11:57:30
177	バディーRG	川東	萌子	小4	12:00:00
178	岸川新体操クラブ	石川	結翔	小3	12:02:30
	熊本RG東海	涌田	虹奏	小4	12:05:00
	STELLA新体操クラブ	相田	真尋	小4	12:07:30
	LUCE R.G	花見	結衣	小4	13:00:00
	西日本新体操教室	門司	毬花	小4	13:02:30
182	四口平新冲探教至	门司	迷化	小4	13:02:30

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

	2日目(2月27日		)		
順番	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
	CHURA新体操クラブ	田中	琉雲	小4	13:05:00
	エンジェルR . G . クラブ きら	渡邉	花梨	小4	13:07:30
	イオン	山本	雛子	小4	13:10:00
186	Shaleur R.G クラルテ	柳下	和花奈	小3	13:12:30
	FUSSA RG Jr	岩浪	未来	小4	13:15:00
188	D・O・A R・Gクラブ	由留音	ß 心優	小4	13:17:30
189	舞エンジェルスRG Jr.	山中	優	小4	13:20:00
190	JOY新体操クラブ(小金井)	田原	琴美	小3	13:22:30
191	みなべRG・Carino	輪玉	真海	小4	13:25:00
192	ジャクパRG東京J r	村石	美海	小4	13:27:30
193	インタークオレス	寺﨑	天音	小3	13:30:00
194	エンジェルR.G.クラブ びび	西田	芽生	小4	13:32:30
195	ゆあRG	山口	寧々	小3	13:35:00
196	CAC RG	北原	真優	小3	13:37:30
197	熊本RG	道本	ニコヤ	小4	13:40:00
198	藤岡RGC.Jr	小暮	雫	小4	13:42:30
199	輝 ていね	川田	愛心	小3	13:45:00
200	TOUDAI R.G	白石	菜々美	小4	13:47:30
201	みずなみRGC	前岡	琴音	小4	13:50:00
202	静岡RG	築地	璃実	小4	13:52:30
203	竹田RG・Jr	岡井	優真	小3	13:55:00
204	NPO法人SEIBUスポーツクラブ	山根	菜乃花	小4	13:57:30
205	神戸すみれ新体操クラブ PETITE	林 2	菜	小4	14:00:00
206	こどもの城新体操クラブ	藤井	あかり	小3	14:02:30
207	M2三碓新体操クラブ	中村	知花	小4	14:05:00
208	アミューズR.G.C.	牧野	愛	小4	14:07:30
209	CLUB J's	竹田	愛湖	小4	14:10:00
210	レインボーR.G.すわ	幡野	桔梗	小3	14:12:30
211	長泉新体操クラブ	野木	陽菜乃	小4	14:15:00
212	CAC新体操クラブ	西中	彩乃	小3	14:17:30
213	コナミスポーツクラブ香里園	重光	はづき	小4	14:20:00
214	アミューズ松戸新体操クラブ	内山	優芽	小4	14:22:30
215	Rapy's RG	三枝	愛奈	小4	14:25:00
216	宝塚サニー新体操クラブ	菅原	梨央	小4	14:27:30
217	レインボーR.G.5の	伏見	ほなみ	小4	14:30:00
218	ヴェニエラRG クリアラ	福岡	ひなた	小3	14:32:30
219	ドルチェRGクラブ	山本	優華	小4	14:35:00
220	東京ジュニア.R・G	小栗	愛央	小4	14:37:30
	フィサリスRG	小川	姫奈	小4	15:05:00
	豊橋新体操クラブ	前田	知里	小4	15:07:30
	NPO法人総合体操クラブ Jewel	大橋	美夕	小4	15:10:00
	明石RG	竹谷	杏梨	小3	15:12:30
				-	

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

	2日目(2月27日		)		
順番	クラプ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
225	となみRG東部	水野	美鈴	小4	15:15:00
226	舞エンジェルスRG	高井	優瞳	小4	15:17:30
227	Sorae mercury	小河	愛佳	小4	15:20:00
228	山形RGドゥ	秋葉	百音	小3	15:22:30
229	いわたRG	髙橋	帆夏	小3	15:25:00
230	KAWAI・松江	松尾	世里	小4	15:27:30
231	STELLA	板橋	咲良	小3	15:30:00
232	アリシエ兵庫	井上	実紅	小4	15:32:30
233	クレールR.G.C	森下	璃子	小3	15:35:00
234	藤岡RGC	平野	花純	小4	15:37:30
235	KAWAI・米子	板部	素世香	小4	15:40:00
236	JOY新体操クラブ(キャンディ)	吉田	莉子	小3	15:42:30
237	名女大JrケイファR・G	小澤	知夏	小4	15:45:00
238	TUNE R.G	五十崖	1 叶音	小4	15:47:30
239	山形 R G	山﨑	心春	小4	15:50:00
240	藤岡新体操クラブ	田中	来実	小4	15:52:30
241	フィサリス	島貫	桜吏	小4	15:55:00
242	レインボーR.G.おかや	森田	桃美	小4	15:57:30
243	ビッグRG	渡辺	葵	小4	16:00:00
244	ミュゼ新体操クラブ	秋本	結莉愛	小3	16:02:30
245	蘖RG	三浦	世蘭	小3	16:05:00
246	Y.RG	生駒峯	<b>実</b> 紗	小4	16:07:30
247	Diana RG	草間	美優	小4	16:10:00
248	みなみ新体操クラブ	西哨	里	小4	16:12:30
249	神戸すみれ新体操クラブ LITTLE	中村	璃音	小4	16:15:00
250	フィサリスRG Jr.	藤田	志央	小4	16:17:30
251	Tiara RG· Jewel	猪狩	希羽	小3	16:20:00
252	となみRGクラブ	大沼	華子	小4	16:22:30
253	Diana	三谷	真央	小4	16:25:00
254	ローザRG	福山	心望	小3	16:27:30
255	伊那ジュニア新体操ポーラ スター	森本	真衣	小3	16:30:00
256	ピンクドラゴンズ RG	小山	日葵	小4	16:32:30
257	アートジムナスティッククラブ	伊東	奈子	小4	16:35:00
258	前橋ジュニア新体操クラブ	吉田	有里	小4	16:37:30
259	城北クラブ	福田	乃慧	小3	16:40:00
260	飛行船 R G	小黒	夢実	小4	16:42:30
261	WMO-Valiente-	小迫	須未	小4	17:05:00
262	ANGEL R.G CLUB	宮良	智咲	小3	17:07:30
263	小島新体操クラブJr.	中里	菜乃	小4	17:10:00
264	Shaleur R.G ジュニア	平川	萌花	小4	17:12:30
265	With R.Gクラブ	古屋	里桜	小3	17:15:00
266	ヴェニエラRG 阿南	七條	桜子	小4	17:17:30

<sup>\*</sup>時間は競技の進行状況により変更することがあります。

順番	クラブ名	名前		学年	演技予想時間
267	輝	飯塚	芽衣	小3	17:20:00
268	クララ新体操クラブ	伊藤	藍	小3	17:22:30
269	蘖 Piko RG	屋澤	実怜	小3	17:25:00
270	誠心ジュニア新体操クラブ	田中	ゆいの	小3	17:27:30
271	グリーンカレッジ R G	原	5莉	小4	17:30:00
272	神戸すみれ新体操クラブ	増本	菜花	小4	17:32:30
273	L E E · R G	武田	詩心	小3	17:35:00
274	Candy新体操クラブ	木曽	乃々葉	小3	17:37:30
275	OSKジュニアRG	遠藤	麻凉	小4	17:40:00
276	Sonnet R.G.	小池	彩美	小4	17:42:30
277	ヒューマンRG	小鮒	由茉	小3	17:45:00
278	PRINCESS Jr 新体操クラブ	安達	玲衣	小4	17:47:30
279	WAVE R.G.	藤澤	莉麻	小4	17:50:00
280	ポップエンジェル R G	稲邑	唯桜里	小4	17:52:30
281	新体操クラブ メチタ	郷家	眞緒	小4	17:55:00
282	ANELA	髙安	美空	小3	17:57:30
283	フィッツ新体操スクール	斉藤	菜杏	小4	18:00:00